
Administrative Staff Council Roster – 11.02.22 

Designated Delegate Dept/Area Represented Email Address 
Cecil Barnett Service Maintenance (22-24) cbarnett@deltastate.edu 

Gregory Braggs Paraprofessional (21-23) cbraggs@deltastate.edu 
Lucia Chacon SGA  sgapresident@deltastate.edu 

Craig Clemons Service Maintenance (22-24) cclemons@deltastate.edu 

Mikhail Collins  Student Business Services mcollins@deltastate.edu 

Edwin Craft  Ellucian ecraft@deltastate.edu 
Kaci Farr Registrar kfarr@deltastate.edu 

Gerald Finley Facilities Management gfinley@deltastate.edu 

Caroline Fletcher, Ch. Technical (22-24) cgeorge@deltastate.edu 
Dana George  Athletics dgeorge@deltastate.edu 

Lisa Giger  Human Resources lgiger@deltastate.edu 

FaDerricka Harvey  Institutional Research fbharvey@deltastate.edu 

Amber Hays Paraprofessional (22-24) ahays@deltastate.edu 
Jeff Jackson Skilled Craft (21-23) jajackson@deltastate.edu 

Julie Jackson, Sec/Tr.  Housing & Residence Life  jjackson@deltastate.edu 

Kashanta Jackson Campus Counseling  kjackson@deltastate.edu 

Michelle Johansen Paraprofessional (21-23) mjohansen@deltastate.edu 

Jeff Johns, P.P. Ch Police Department jjohns@deltastate.edu 

Nakikke Johnson, P. Ch. Career Services njohnson@deltastate.edu 

Emily Jones  Archives & Museum ejones@deltastate.edu 

Chris Jurgenson Faculty Senate, President Elect cjurgenson@deltastate.edu 

Dana Killion Secretary/Clerical (21-23) dkillion@deltastate.edu 

Tricia Killebrew Student Success tkillebrew@deltastate.edu 

Paula Lindsey BPAC plindsey@deltastate.edu 

Heather Miller Institutional Grants hmiller@deltastate.edu 

Sheila Millican Flight Operations smillican@deltastate.edu 

Corley Mullins Foundation cmullins@deltastate.edu 

Hayley Murrell  Secretary/Clerical (22-24) hhmurrell@deltastate.edu 

Kelsey Overstreet Child Development koverstreet@deltastate.edu 

Holly Ray, Ch. E Communications & Marketing  hray@deltastate.edu 
Marilyn Read Graduate & Continuing Studies mread@deltastate.edu 
Christy Riddle Student Success criddle@deltastate.edu 
Amanda Robinson, P/UR Coor Alumni arobinson@deltastate.edu 

Joyce Shelton Service Maintenance (21-23) jshelton@deltastate.edu 

Jeff Slagell, Ombuds.  Library Services jslagell@deltastate.edu 

Meagan Smith Financial Aid mlsmith@deltastate.edu 

Tarnisha Smith Student Life tsmith@deltastate.edu 

Bud Sorey Barnes & Noble SM8031@bncollege.com 
Leigh Street Post Office lstreet@deltastate.edu 

TBA (formerly M. Dain) Admissions  
TBA (formerly T. Simmons) CCED  

TBA (formerly S. Winters) Delta Center  

TBA Finance/Administration  

TBA (formerly J. Frye) Sodexo  

TBA (formerly W. Gant) Paraprofessional (21-23)  
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